AIChE Midwest Regional Conference

February 28 - March 1, 2017 — Chicago, IL

Registration Fees and Speaker Discounts

One Day Registration

AIChE Member

Non-member AIChE

AIChE Young Professional
Unemployed / Retired Member
Unemployed / Retired Non-member
Graduate Student

Undergraduate Student

Two Day Registration

AIChE Member

Non-member AIChE

AIChE Young Professional
Unemployed / Retired Member
Unemployed / Retired Non-member
Graduate Student

Undergraduate Student

Early
$160
$185
$100
$60
$75
$50
$10

Early
$235
$275
$150
$95
$110
$80
$15

Regular
$240
$265
$170
$90
$110
$85
$20

Regular
$350
$390
$255
$125
$145
$115

$30

On-Site
$295
$320
$225
$115
$135
$110

$30

On-Site
$435
$470
$340
$150
$170
$140

$45

Early-bird registration deadline is January 13, 2017.
Regular registration deadline is February 14, 2017

The following registration discounts are offered to all speakers.

Catedor Discount
gory Rate
Category 1: Oral speakers from Chicago area 30%

Category 2: Oral speakers from outside of Chicago (> 100 miles) 50%

Category 3: Oral speakers from outside of IL, IN, WI, Ml
Category 4: Poster Presenters and Conference Organizers

Category 5: Oral speakers with hardship

(Programming area chair must apply)

70%
30%
70%

Page 1of 1



