## **Registration Fees and Speaker Discounts**

One Day Registration			
	Early	Regular	On-Site
AIChE Member	\$160	\$240	\$295
Non-member AIChE	\$185	\$265	\$320
AIChE Young Professional	\$100	\$170	\$225
Unemployed / Retired Member	\$60	\$90	\$115
Unemployed / Retired Non-member	\$75	\$110	\$135
Graduate Student	\$50	\$85	\$110
Undergraduate Student	\$10	\$20	\$30
Two Day Registration			
	Early	Regular	On-Site
AIChE Member	\$235	\$350	\$435
Non-member AIChE	\$275	\$390	\$470
AIChE Young Professional	\$150	\$255	\$340
Unemployed / Retired Member	\$95	\$125	\$150
Unemployed / Retired Non-member	\$110	\$145	\$170
Graduate Student	\$80	\$115	\$140
Undergraduate Student	\$15	\$30	\$45

Early-bird registration deadline is **January 13, 2017**. Regular registration deadline is **February 14, 2017** 

The following **registration discounts** are offered to all speakers.

Category	Discount Rate
Category 1: Oral speakers from Chicago area	30%
Category 2: Oral speakers from outside of Chicago (> 100 miles)	50%
Category 3: Oral speakers from outside of IL, IN, WI, MI	70%
Category 4: Poster Presenters and Conference Organizers	30%
Category 5: Oral speakers with hardship (Programming area chair must apply)	70%